Date
9/11/2018
9/13/2018
9/17/2018
9/18/2018
9/20/2018
9/25/2018
9/29/2018
10/2/2018
10/4/2018
10/6/2018
10/8/2018
10/9/2018
10/11/2018
10/15/2018
10/16/2018
10/22/2018
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7th/8th Girls' Basketball

Opponent
Macomb

Abingdon-Avon
ROWVA
Orion
Quest Academy - Peoria
Sherrard
8th Galva Shootout
Stark County
Costa
7/8 Canton Classic Tournament
Williamsfield
Galva
Dunlap
Kewanee Wethersfield
Churchill
Visitation

=
3
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4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
4:30 PM
4:30pm
8:30 AM
5:30pm
4:30pm
1:00pm
6:00 PM
5:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
4:30pm




