7th/8th Girls' Basketball

<u>Date</u>		<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>	
9/11/2018	н	Macomb	4:30pm	
9/13/2018	н	Abingdon-Avon	4:30pm	
9/17/2018	н	ROWVA	4:30pm	
9/18/2018	V	Orion	5:30pm	
9/20/2018	V	Quest Academy - Peoria	4:30 PM	
9/25/2018	н	Sherrard	4:30pm	
9/29/2018	V	8th Galva Shootout	8:30 AM	
10/2/2018	V	Stark County	5:30pm	
10/4/2018	н	Costa	4:30pm	
10/6/2018	V	7/8 Canton Classic Tournament	1:00pm	
10/8/2018	V	Williamsfield	6:00 PM	
10/9/2018	V	Galva	5:30pm	
10/11/2018	V	Dunlap	4:15pm	
10/15/2018	V	Kewanee Wethersfield	5:00pm	
10/16/2018	<u>H</u>	<u>Churchill</u>	<u>5:30pm</u>	AT GHS
10/22/2018	Н	Visitation	4:30pm	